
FAS-NET MPO Panels  
MPO Sliding Panel and Chassis 

Infinique’s FAS-Net MPO Panels are modular and designed 
for high density Gigabit Ethernet Applications. This Plug and 
Play solution offers high performance with speedy installation.  
FAS-NET MPO Panels are available in 1U and 3U heights.    
FAS-NET MPO 1U Panel is a sliding tray that can                 
accommodate up to three FAS-NET MPO LC or SC Cassettes 
giving a high connectivity of 72 fiber connections in 1U.    
FAS-NET MPO Panels can also be used with FAS-NET MPO 
Adapter Plates. 
 
FAS-NET MPO Chassis 3U can accommodate up to 14      
FAS-NET MPO Cassettes, resulting in a maximum of 336 LC 
connections in 3U. The FAS-NET MPO Cassettes can easily be 
loaded using the locking latches. Dust caps on all the     
connectors and blanking panels ensure a professional    
looking installation.  
 
FAS-NET MPO Adapter Plates are a modular solution which 
allows a maximum of 24 MTP Connectors in 1U space.  
These can be individually fixed by the locking latches on 
each plate.  Each Adapter Plate can accommodate up to 
eight FAS-NET MPO Trunk Cables.  

Product Features 

 Plug and Play and Speedy Installation 

 Integrated bending radius limiter 

 Modular High Density Design  

 Up to 72 fibers in 1U 

 Up to 336 fibers in 3U 

 Locking latches for speedy installation 

 Blanking Plates for professional look 

MATER IAL SPECIFICATIONS  

Material Galvanized Steel  

Connection Module Latch Polycarbonate, fiber-glass reinforced 

Color Black 

Dimensions 19 inch, 1U 

Height (Rack Unit) 1U / 3U 

Operating Temperature -40°C~+75°C 

Storage Temperature -40°C~+85°C 

ORDERING INFORMATION  

Part Number Description 
MP031U Infinique FAS-NET MPO Modular Sliding Patch Panel 1U  

MP143U Infinique FAS-NET MPO Chassis, 14 Vertical Slots, 3U 

MP14BP Infinique FAS-NET MPO Blank Patch 

MPSMMT Infinique FAS-NET MPO Adapter Panel, 72 Fiber, Singlemode 

MPM3MT Infinique FAS-NET MPO Adapter Panel, 72 Fiber, Multimode 

Product specification, design and availability subject to change without prior notice. 

Infinique’s Extended Product Warranty provides a 25‐year product and applications assurance of compliance with the 
industry performance standards appropriate to the class of cabling installed. This is a link performance warranty,      
covering patch panel to outlet and may be applied for by an Authorized Infinique’s Channel Partner who has designed, 
supplied and installed the system. 
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Infinique Fiber Systems    TEC-FS-203-1601-V02 

FAS-NET MPO Modular Sliding Patch Panel 1U  

FAS-NET MPO Chassis, 14 Vertical Slots, 3U 

FAS-NET MPO Modular Sliding Patch Panel 1U wth MTP Adapter Plates 

Infinique, a Canadian company is a manufacturer of high performance end-to-end solutions in copper, fiber and video 
surveillance systems. For more information visit our website at www.infinique.com or email us at sales@infinique.com. 


